
Date Lesson
Sunday, April 7, 2024 1
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 2
Sunday, April 14, 2024 3
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 4
Sunday, April 21, 2024 5
Wednesday, April 24, 2024  
Sunday, April 28, 2024 6
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 7
Sunday, May 5, 2024 8
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 9
Sunday, May 12, 2024 10
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 11
Sunday, May 19, 2024 12
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 13
Sunday, May 26, 2024 14
Wednesday, May 29, 2024
Sunday, June 2, 2024 15
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 16
Sunday, June 9, 2024 17
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 18
Sunday, June 16, 2024 19
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 20
Sunday, June 23, 2024 21
Wednesday, June 26, 2024  
Sunday, June 30, 2024 22
Wednesday, July 3, 2024 23

United Kingdom Schedule

1 Kings 1-4/1 Chr.28-2Chr.1: Solomon is King
1 Kings 5-7/2 Chr.2-4: Solomon Builds the Temple
1 Kings 8-9/2 Chr.5-8:  Dedication of the Temple

1 Samuel 21-23:  David on the Run
1 Samuel 24-26:  David's Faith & Mercy
1 Samuel 27-30:  David Among the Philistines
1 Samuel 31 / 1 Chr.10: Saul's Death
2 Samuel 1-4:  David v/s Ishbosheth
2 Sam.5-7/1 Chr.11-17: The Ark & The Covenant

1 Samuel 8:  Give Us A King
Lesson

1 Samuel 9-10:  Saul Chosen and Anointed
1 Samuel 11-13:  Victories and Defeats
1 Samuel 14-15:  Courage and Fear

1 Kings 11: Solomon's Unfaithfulness

1 Samuel 15:  A New King is Chosen
Singing

1 Samuel 17:  David and Goliath
1 Samuel 18-20:  A Divided Family

1 Kings 10/2 Chr.9: The Queen of Sheba
Singing

2 Sam 8-10/1 Chr.18-19: David's Victories

2 Samuel 11-12: David's Sin 
Singing

2 Samuel 19-20:  David Returns, Sheba Rebels
2 Sam.21-24/1 Chr.20-27: David's Last Years

2 Samuel 15-18:  Absalom's Treason


